
Championnat FRSO Longues Distances
Chevetogne 16.2.2025

Altaïr Orientation

Piotr DELANDMETER
ASUB
Circuit : H35
Distance : 10240m (Dénivelé 375m)

--/5 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Philippe DELANDMETER 1:55:31
2. Joachim ROMAIN 2:04:22
3. Jean-Claude JIMENEZ 2:06:52

1. 229 00:04:23 422m 10'23"/km
2. 233 00:08:13 00:12:36 171m 48'03"/km
3. 214 00:02:08 00:14:44 148m 14'25"/km
4. 239 00:13:19 00:28:03 994m 13'24"/km
5. 218 00:04:22 00:32:25 261m 16'44"/km
6. 217 00:03:08 00:35:33 206m 15'13"/km
7. 216 00:58:34 01:34:07 362m 161'47"/km
8. 240 00:02:20 01:36:27 131m 17'49"/km
9. 215 00:00:56 01:37:23 97m 9'37"/km

10. 241 00:09:01 01:46:24
11. 223 00:02:57 01:49:21 245m 12'02"/km
12. 213 00:03:10 01:52:31 254m 12'28"/km
13. 169 00:05:20 01:57:51 251m 21'15"/km
14. 255 00:01:25 01:59:16 131m 10'49"/km
15. 999 00:00:39 01:59:55 160m 4'04"/km
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